
From: HERB Kim * PUC
To: PUC PUC.FilingCenter * PUC
Subject: UM 2178 Schedule update
Date: Monday, August 23, 2021 4:34:01 PM

Hi,
 
I’m poised to send the following email to the UM 2178 service list. Can you please update the
schedule on the docket to reflect these changes?
 
Thank you!
 
Dear UM 2178 / Natural Gas Fact Finding Stakeholders,
 
To allow for more time for modeling, and to accommodate additional workshops, Staff has modified
the schedule for workshops and deliverables associated with UM 2178. Generally, Staff has added at
least an additional two weeks to most dates and added a second workshop to discuss regulatory tools.
Below is the updated schedule:
 

Date from Workshop New Date Event ​

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Compliance Models posted ​

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Workshop #3: Utilities Compliance Model
presentations and Alternative Scenarios
discussion.  ​

Friday, September 3, 2021 Friday, September 17, 2021 Alternative Scenario Proposals drafted and
posted by staff  ​

Monday, September 27, 2021 No Change Workshop #4(a): Regulatory
Tools ​Overview

NA Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Workshop #4b: Regulatory Tools
Continued - Application

Friday, October 15, 2021 Friday, October 29, 2021 Alternative Scenario Compliance
Models posted and associated data posted ​

Friday, October 29, 2021 Friday, November 12, 2021 Report Draft Posted  ​

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Workshop #5: Report Feedback ​

Friday, December 10, 2021 Friday, January 7, 2022 Final Report Posted ​

Thursday, December 16, 2021 Thursday, January 20, 2022 SPM ​

 
Questions regarding these workbooks should be directed to Kim Herb at kim.herb@puc.oregon.gov.
 
 
Kim Herb (she/her)
Utility Strategy & Planning Manager
Oregon Public Utility Commission
C: 503.428.3057
Kim.herb@puc.oregon.gov ***New Email Address***
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